Aug. 6
Aug. 13
Aug. 19
Aug. 27
Sept. 3
Sept. 10
Sept. 17
Sept. 24
Oct. 1
Oct. 8
Oct. 15
Oct. 22
Oct. 29
Nov. 5

Meet the Indians
Midland Christian
Stamford

Ballinger
Sweetwater

Eastland

Cisco (Homecoming)
Snyder

Open

Early

Wall

TLCA

Breckenridge (Senior Night)
Clyde

*TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Date

JV Schedule

Opponent

Site

August 26
September 2
September 9
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28
November 4

Date

Ballinger
Sweetwater

Home
Away

Eastland

Cisco

Snyder

Open
Early
Wall

TLCA
Breckenridge
Clyde

Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Date

August 26

September 2
September 9
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28
November 4

Middle School Schedules

Opponent Site

Combo B

Jim Ned

Jim Ned

Stamford
Ballinger
Jim Ned

Eastland

Jim Ned

Snyder

Jim Ned
Wall
Jim Ned
Jim Ned
Clyde

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Freshman Schedule

Opponent

Site

Hico

Away

Sweetwater Away
Clyde Home
Stamford Home
Snyder Home
Wall Away
TBD
Wall
TBD
TBD
Clyde

Home

Home

7th A gth A

September 9
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28
November 4

Eastland
Cisco

Snyder
Stamford
Early

Wall

TLCA
Breckenridge
Clyde

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

4:00
4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
Revised

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
$/14/21

325-554-7554
325-554-7500

325-554-7755
325-554-7870

Matt Fanning, Head Coach, Ath. Director
Dr. Glen Teal, Superintendent

Treva Gambrell, H.S. Principal
Scott Carlisle, M.S. Principal



